

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL NO.495 OF 2018

Sunil Laxmandas Adwani (dead) through LRs. Kamlabai Laxmanrao Adwani and others,
..vs..

Smt. Nankibai Hasanand Gaharwani and others.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri S.K. Bhojar, Advocate for appellants
Ms S. Banarjee, Advocate h/f Shri A.R. Khare, Advocate for
respondent nos. 2 to 4.

CORAM : SMT. M.S. JAWALKAR, J.
DATED : 23/02/2022

At the request on behalf of learned
Counsel for the respondents, stand over to week
commencing from 21/03/2022.

The learned Counsel for the appellants
also seeks time to take necessary steps for
bringing legal representatives of respondent no.1.

JUDGE

Jayashree.....